Features
• Qualified for Automotive Applications
– AEC-Q100 Grade 1: TA = −40°C to 125°C
• Supply Voltage Range: 2.4 V to 5.5 V (SENSE Pin
Version)
• Wide Supply Voltage Range: 2.4 V to 36 V (VDD Pin
Version)
• High Sense Voltage up to 36 V for the Sense Pin

Programmable Reset Delay
www.3peak.com 15 / 18 FA20221101A4
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPV8368SAQ-S6TR-S −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q00 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368SKQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q10 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368SPQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q15 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368SZQ-S5TR-S −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Q25 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368SZQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q25 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368TBQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q27 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368TYQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q50 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368USQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q70 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368VMQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q90 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368VAQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q00 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368VXQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q10 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368WCQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q15 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368WMQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q25 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368WOQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q27 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368XLQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q50 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368YFQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q70 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPV8368YZQ-S6TR-S (1) −40 to 125°C SOT23-6 Q90 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
(1) For future products, contact the 3PEAK factory for more information and samples.
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPV8368Q
High-Voltage Sense and Low-IQ Supervisory Circuits with Programmable Reset Delay